Electrophoresis
537
3YR
Gel documentation system, G:BOX Chemi series
1
2
3
Catalogue No Legacy No Alt. No Description

12814028 - GX-2020LM-E 200mm x 200mm dual wave transilluminator G:BOX systems 998.00
12824028 - GX-2530LM-E 250mm x 300mm dual wave transilluminator G:BOX systems 1,256.00
12834028 - GX-2020SL-E 200mm x 200mm dual wave transilluminator G:BOX systems 998.00
12844028 - GX-2530SL-E 250mm x 300mm dual wave transilluminator G:BOX systems 1,256.00
12854028 - GX-2020SM-E 200mm x 200mm dual wave transilluminator G:BOX systems 998.00
12864028 - GX-2530SM-E Computer system G:BOX systems 1,256.00
14834811 - GX-ULTRA-BRIGHT-
LED
Blue LED transilluminator, viewing area 200mm x 160mm and
sliding tray
G:BOX systems 970.00
12804068 - GX-CONVERT5 Visible light converter, dimensions 305mm x 330mm G:BOX systems 66.00
12824088 - GBOX-CHEMI-PC Computer system G:BOX Chemi systems 1,500.00
12884068 - FILTSP-GX-CHEMI Short pass filter G:BOX Chemi systems 546.00
12866994 - FILTLP-GX-CHEMI Long pass filter G:BOX Chemi systems 546.00
14824811 - FILT440-GX 440nm filter, range 400nm to 450nm G:BOX systems 870.00
12874088 - FILT525-GX 525nm filter, range 510nm to 540nm G:BOX systems 870.00
12886994 - FILT565-GX 565nm filter, range 555nm to 575nm G:BOX systems 820.00
14814811 - FILT585-GX 585nm filter, range 580nm to 590nm G:BOX systems 870.00
12894088 - FILT605-GX 605nm filter, range 590nm to 625nm G:BOX systems 870.00
12896994 - FILT605-GXM 605nm filter for multiplexing G:BOX systems 960.00
12807004 - FILT625-GX 625nm filter, range 600nm to 640nm G:BOX systems 820.00
12804098 - FILT655-GX 655nm filter, range 625nm to 675nm G:BOX systems 870.00
12814098 - FILT705-GX 705nm filter, range 690nm to 725nm G:BOX systems 870.00
12817004 - FILT705-GXM 705nm filter for Licor multiplexing G:BOX Chemi XT4/IR6/XX8 960.00
14804811 - FILTLY800-GXM Filter for Licor multiplexing 800nm G:BOX Chemi XT4/IR6/XX8 1,100.00
12826974 - FILT800-GX 800nm filter (range 780-820nm) G:BOX systems 880.00
12854088 - FILTFRLP-GX Far right long pass filter (670-780nm) G:BOX Chemi systems 1,000.00
12873978 - P93DW Digital thermal printer G:BOX systems 1,252.00
12834008 - GENEDIRECTORY-DB Database software G:BOX systems 1,664.00
Spare parts